Parent e-Learning Survey April 2020

Q1 What school does your child attend?

Answered: 429  Skipped: 0

Woodstock
Elementary...

Woodstock
Middle School
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Woodstock Elementary School 55.48% 238
Woodstock Middle School 44.52% 191
TOTAL 429
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Q2 What grade is your child in?

Answered: 429  Skipped: 0

Prek
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

Grade 8
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Prek 2.10% 9
Kindergarten 10.02% 43
Grade 1 11.89% 51
Grade 2 12.82% 55
Grade 3 7.69% 33
Grade 4 10.72% 46
Grade 5 11.19% 48
Grade 6 13.05% 56
Grade 7 11.89% 51
Grade 8 8.62% 37
TOTAL 429
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Q3 Does your child receive special education services?
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Answered: 428  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 19.39% 83
No 80.61% 345
TOTAL 428
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Q4 The instruction my child is receiving via e-Learning is:

ANSWER CHOICES

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

TOTAL
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Q5 | would describe my child's motivation to participate in e-Learning as:

Answered: 429  Skipped: 0

Highly
motivated

Somewhat
motivated

Not motivated

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Highly motivated 20.75% 89
Somewhat motivated 57.81% 248
Not motivated 21.45% 92
TOTAL 429
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Q6 The amount of work my child is assigned in core academic classes
(Math, Reading, Writing, Science, Social Studies, Spanish) Is:

ANSWER CHOICES
Too llttle
Just right

Too much

TOTAL

Answered: 429  Skipped: 0

Too lIttle-
" r.Igh_

Too much
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RESPONSES

13.75% 59
69.23% 297
17.02% 73

429
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Q7 The work my child is assigned in core classes is:

Answered: 428  Skipped: 1

Too easy

Just righ

Too difficult
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Too easy 9.81%

Just right 82.94%

Too difficult 7.24%
TOTAL
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Q8 | feel there should be more live sessions, either classes or live chats to
check in with students.

Answered: 428  Skipped: 1

- please! _

No, keep
e-Learning t...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes please! 53.74% 230
No, keep e-Learning the way it is 46.26% 198
TOTAL 428
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Q9 The amount of work my child is assigned in Encore classes
(Music/Band, Library, Technology, Enrichment, Health, PE, Art) Is:

ANSWER CHOICES
Too llttle
Just right

Too much

TOTAL
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Q10 The work my child is assigned in Encore classes is:

ANSWER CHOICES
Too easy
Just right

Too hard
TOTAL
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Too easy
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Too hard
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ANSWER CHOICES
Agree

Disagree

TOTAL

Parent e-Learning Survey April 2020

Q11 | feel encore classes should be optional

Answered: 428  Skipped: 1

Agree

Disagree
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61.92% 265
38.08% 163
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Q12 Describe your e-Learning technology issues:

Answered: 428  Skipped: 1

We have had no
technology...

We had
technology...

We have
technology...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

We have had no technology issues. 51.17% 219
We had technology issues that are now fixed. 31.54% 135
We have technology issues that are still a problem. 17.29% 74
TOTAL 428
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Q13 Which statement best describes your household:

Answered: 428  Skipped: 1

We are doing
well.

We are
struggling w...

We are
struggling...
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ANSWER CHOICES
We are doing well.

We are struggling with adjustments to e-Learning, working from home, sickness, etc, but overall we are getting by.

We are struggling greatly.
TOTAL
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Q14 So far, for my child the e-Learning program has been:

ANSWER CHOICES
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Good

Fair

Poor
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Q15 Please provide a constructive comment on ways to improve the e-
Learning experience for all.

Answered: 328  Skipped: 101
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